LLOYDS BANK

Clyst St George Parish Council
MOUNT GRINDLE

CLYST ST MARY

EXETER

DEVON

EX5 1AS

TREASURERS ACCOUNT

Money In

Money Out

Your Transactions

Date Description

17 Mar 20 001016

17 Mar 20 g&%%ggol\cl)g%\gvﬁa%gg MARCH
17 Mar 20 %gosogosoTc)gsEzggRgEs&3

17 Mar 20 ALISON WEST

Transaction types

BGC Bank Giro Credit BP
COR Correction

DEP Deposit

MPI  Mobile Payment In
TFR Transfer

600000000578114160 INV2097

CPT Cashpoint
FEE Fixed Service
MPO Mobile Payment Out

£0.00
£435.10

Type
CHQ
FPO
FPO

FPO

Bill Payments

21 April 2020

Your Account

Sort Code 30-93-14
Account Number 02668044
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01 March 2020 to 31 March 2020

Balance on 01 March 2020
Balance on 31 March 2020

Money In (£) Money Out (£)
41.88
310.22
72.00
11.00
CHG Charge

DD Direct Debit
FPI  Faster Payment In

PAY Payment

Lloyds Bank plc. Registered Office: 25 Gresham Street, London EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the
Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under

Registration Number 119278.

CHQ Cheque

DEB Debit Card

FPO Faster Payment Out
SO Standing Order

£1,059.91
£624.81

Balance (£)
1,018.03
707.81
635.81

624.81



