



Clyst St George Parish Council MOUNT GRINDLE CLYST ST MARY EXETER DEVON EX5 1AS Your Account

 Sort Code
 30-93-14

 Account Number
 02668044

TREASURERS ACCOUNT

01 March 2020 to 31 March 2020

Money In	£0.00	Balance on 01 March 2020	£1,059.91
Money Out	£435.10	Balance on 31 March 2020	£624.81

Your Transactions

Date	Description	Туре	Money In (£)	Money Out (£)	Balance (£)
17 Mar 20	001016	CHQ		41.88	1,018.03
17 Mar 20	CATHRYN NEWBERY 200000000576419338 MARCH	FPO		310.22	707.81
17 Mar 20	CLYST ST GEORGE & 400000000582992315 3	FPO		72.00	635.81
17 Mar 20	ALISON WEST 600000000578114160 INV2097	FPO		11.00	624.81

Transaction types

BGC	Bank Giro Credit	ВР	Bill Payments	CHG	Charge	CHQ	Cheque
COR	Correction	CPT	Cashpoint	DD	Direct Debit	DEB	Debit Card
DEP	Deposit	FEE	Fixed Service	FPI	Faster Payment In	FPO	Faster Payment Out
MPI	Mobile Payment In	MPO	Mobile Payment Out	PAY	Payment	so	Standing Order
TFR	Transfer						